Product Description(]

1. Rotating vacuum brazing bush hammer roller diameter is 50mm, roller length is
32mm.

2. The vacuum brazed very fine frankfurt sandblasting bush hammer is for making fine
sandblasting finish surface. Mainly used for making safety anti-slip surfaces on marble,
granite, and natural stones.

|Feature:

1.The sandblasting surface can be grinding on the granite,marble,sandstone,concrete floor.

2.Frankfurt base is also called horseshoe base,can be used in frankfurt grinding machine and
automatic grinding lines.

3.Bush hammer roller with base can be ordered separately,we provide 30s, 45s, 60s, 72s,
99S and other rotary bush hammer roller with other tooth numbers.



https://www.diamondtools.top/products/Lavina-S-Series-Carbide-Bush-Hammer-Roller-With-Base.html

Specification:

The Followings Are The Normal Specifications Of Our Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush

Hammer Roller:

Roller Length

Roller Diameter

Effect

Type

32mm

50mm

Sandblasting

Finish Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush Hammer Roller

The above specifications are for reference, other specifications can be ordered by customers.

More normal specification of rotary bush hammer rollers:

Model

Out
Diameter Wheel Width

Segment Segment
Quantity Diameter

Remark




BW-BHR4530
BW-BHR5330
BW-BHR5530
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5560
BW-BHR8060
BW-BHR5972
BW-BHR6077
BW-BHR3307
BW-BHR3310
BW-BHR4910
BW-BHR4915
BW-BHR4920

45
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
80
59
60
33
33
49
49
49

22
30
22
22
30
39
53
55
43
55
53
53

S OO OO O O

30
30
30
45
45
45
45
45
60
60
72
99

10
10
15
20

3.6
4.5
4.6
4.7
6.0
8.0

Star Type

With Stand
Without Stand

Product Show:

Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush Hammer Roller With A Steel Base
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Kindly Noted, when place order please inform the following:

1.Stone Effect[]Sandblasted Surface/Litchi Surface[]

2.Use Object (Marble, Granite Or Other Stone, Concrete And Other Stone)
3.Segment No.(30s, 45s, 60s, 72, 99s, Star, Steel Dense Tooth, Vacuum Brazing)

4.Diameter of the Bush hammer
plate(125mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm, 350mm, etc.)

5.Base Style(U
Shape, Frankfurt, Fickert, Lavina, Husqvarna, HTC, Klindex, Werkmaster, Diamatic, Etc.)

6.Machines (Hand Held Grinders, Automatic Bush Hammering Machine, Automatic Grinding
Machine, Angle Grinder, And Floor Grinders)

Application:




Bush hammer roller with frankfurt base for grinding granite,marble,sandstone,concrete floor.

Vacuum brazed bush hammer can used in frankfurt grinding machine and automatic
grinding lines.

We also provide the bases of lavina, HTC, redl lock, U-type, klindex, scanmaskin, fickert and
other grinding machines, which support customization.

@ Make a safe non-slip surface on natural stones.

® Remove old glue and resin coatings, especially thick resins.
@ Eliminate any surface and create an antique surface.

@ Prepare the floor before laying a new coating.

@ Expose the aggregate to the concrete floor to prepare for concrete polishing.

Contact Us:

Fujian Nanan biormezwuzzeg” Machinery Co.,Ltd.


https://www.diamondtools.top/products/Vacuum-Brazed-Bush-Hammer-Roller-Manufacturer.html

