Product Description

- 1. **Rotating vacuum brazing bush hammer roller** diameter is 50mm, roller length is 32mm.
- 2. The vacuum brazed very fine frankfurt sandblasting bush hammer is for making fine sandblasting finish surface. Mainly used for making safety anti-slip surfaces on marble, granite, and natural stones.



Feature:

- 1. The sandblasting surface can be grinding on the granite, marble, sandstone, concrete floor.
- 2.Frankfurt base is also called horseshoe base, can be used in frankfurt grinding machine and automatic grinding lines.
- 3. **Bush hammer roller with base** can be ordered separately,we provide 30s, 45s, 60s, 72s, 99S and other rotary bush hammer roller with other tooth numbers.



Specification:

The Followings Are The Normal Specifications Of Our **Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush Hammer Roller:**

Roller Length	Roller Diameter	Effect	Туре	
32mm	50mm	Sandblasting Finish	Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush Hammer Roller	

The above specifications are for reference, other specifications can be ordered by customers.

More normal specification of rotary bush hammer rollers:

Model	Out		Segment	Segment	Remark
	Diameter	Wheel Width	Quantity	Diameter	

BW-BHR4530	45	22	30		With Stand Without Stand
BW-BHR5330	53	30	30	2.6	
BW-BHR5530	55	22	30	3.6 4.5	
BW-BHR5545	55	22	45	4.6	
BW-BHR5545	55	30	45	4.7	
BW-BHR5545	55	39	45	6.0	
BW-BHR5545	55	53	45	8.0	
BW-BHR5545	55	55	45		
BW-BHR5560	55	43	60		
BW-BHR8060	80	55	60		
BW-BHR5972	59	53	72		
BW-BHR6077	60	53	99		
BW-BHR3307	33	6	7	Star Type	
BW-BHR3310	33	6	10		
BW-BHR4910	49	6	10		
BW-BHR4915	49	6	6 15		
BW-BHR4920	49	6	20		

Product Show:

Rotating Vacuum Brazing Bush Hammer Roller With A Steel Base





Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net





Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net

Kindly Noted, when place order please inform the following:

- 1.Stone Effect□Sandblasted Surface/Litchi Surface□
- 2.Use Object (Marble, Granite Or Other Stone, Concrete And Other Stone)
- 3. Segment No. (30s, 45s, 60s, 72, 99s, Star, Steel Dense Tooth, Vacuum Brazing)
- 4.Diameter of the Bush hammer plate(125mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm, 300mm, 350mm, etc.)
- 5.Base Style(U

Shape, Frankfurt, Fickert, Lavina, Husgvarna, HTC, Klindex, Werkmaster, Diamatic, Etc.)

6.Machines (Hand Held Grinders, Automatic Bush Hammering Machine, Automatic Grinding Machine, Angle Grinder, And Floor Grinders)

Application:

Bush hammer roller with frankfurt base for grinding granite, marble, sandstone, concrete floor.

<u>Vacuum brazed bush hammer</u> can used in frankfurt grinding machine and automatic grinding lines.

We also provide the bases of lavina, HTC, redl lock, U-type, klindex, scanmaskin, fickert and other grinding machines, which support customization.

- Make a safe non-slip surface on natural stones.
- Remove old glue and resin coatings, especially thick resins.
- Eliminate any surface and create an antique surface.
- Prepare the floor before laying a new coating.
- Expose the aggregate to the concrete floor to prepare for concrete polishing.

Contact Us:

Fujian Nanan from Machinery Co.,Ltd.